
Wingham Golf Club

VETS.MONTHLY MEDAL + PUTTS
Stroke - Net Results
Overall- Round I

Wednesday 7 Aug 2024

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC)Summary
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Competition Scores - Net

Competition Scores - Stroke

GA, White, Men

GA, White, Men

M

M

72

72

70

70

117

117

1

33

Card No. Name

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name

17 18 Vaby, Ronald

Pos Mem No Name
GA Hdcp New Chg in

(Dly) Hdcp Hdcp gpg To ParNet

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

11

1B

19

20

21

22

24

25

lo

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

01144 Burns, Trevor 20.6 (18)

02137 Lemon, Simon 24.5 (22)

00844 Braham, Earle 21.5 (19)

01026 Wheatley, Stephen34.4 (31)

01260 Yeo, Adrian 19.3 (17)

02606 Smoothy, Wayne 7.8 (6)

0'1376 Bowen, Ted 24.7 (22)

00848 Brown, Barry 12.8 (10)

02140 Coleman, Graham 26.3 (23)

0241s Bridges, Kelvin 28.9 (26)

00909 Haynes, Brian 23.1 (20)

00e46 Martin, Trevor 15.7 (13)

00e76 Osborne, William 15.8 (13)

01286 Adamson, Couftneyl9.6 (17)

00e21 Jones, Trevor 13.3 (1 1)

01010 Swaffield, Geoff 19.4 (17)

00e14 Homewood, David 24.4 (22)

0'1407 Seymour, Stephen 20.4 (18)

02128 Malpass, Ken 26.6 (24)

00997 Schubeft, Franz 14.5 (12)
01003 Stackman, Garry 30.7 (28)

01413 Thompson, John 22.0 (19)
00e17 lrvine, David 23.5 (21)

0100e Strybis, John 24.1 (21)
01163 Kees, Alex 23.0 (20)
0oe3e Lewis, Wayne 27.2 (24)

02226 Siecker, Robert 11.6 (9)

01404 Sayers, Cliff 28.0 (25)

00e60 Mills, Danny 33.9 (31)

0oe42 Lucas, Richard 18,2 (16)

02358 Kemble, Roberl 29.5 (27)

01174 Tait, Peter 25.1 (22)

02204 Smith, Edward 14.4 (12)
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